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Event-No. 20

100m Backstroke Men

Age Group 2008 and younger

1. Hans Heinrich Hünnebeck 2009 GER Potsdamer SV 01:19.69 9
00:38.25 01:19.69

2. Benjamin Künnemann 2009 GER SG Schöneberg 01:25.26 7
00:41.31 01:25.26

3. Tjard Nielsen 2009 GER TSV RW Niebüll 01:26.86 6
00:42.62 01:26.86

4. Jonas Langner 2009 GER USV TU Dresden 01:27.57 5
00:42.57 01:27.57

5. Oskar Behrmann 2009 GER KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889 01:28.15 4
00:43.58 01:28.15

6. Mattheo Straßburger 2009 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW) 01:28.28 3
00:42.94 01:28.28

7. Dennis Weering 2008 GER SSV  70 Halle-Neustadt 01:28.30 2
01:28.30

8. Konstantin Ullmann 2008 GER FC Erzgebirge Aue (TW) 01:28.39 1
00:42.56 01:28.39

9. Samson Hartung 2009 GER Hamburger SC 01:29.38
00:44.05 01:29.38

10. Mats Frenzel 2009 GER SG Lübeck 01:30.13
00:42.62 01:30.13

11. Michel Assmann 2008 GER PSV Schwerin 01:30.37
00:44.37 01:30.37

12. Julius Jahnke 2008 GER SSV  70 Halle-Neustadt 01:30.92
00:45.22 01:30.92

13. Oscar Hågensen 2008 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:31.21
00:44.21 01:31.21

14. Malthe Bach Larsen 2008 DEN Idrætsforening Jarl, Arden 01:32.01
00:44.46 01:32.01

15. Tobias Freywald 2008 GER TVV Neu Wulmstorf von 1920 (THL)01:32.06
00:44.17 01:32.06

16. Xaver Glanda 2009 GER SG Lübeck 01:33.16
00:45.65 01:33.16

17. Toke Kousgaard 2008 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:33.41
00:45.59 01:33.41

18. Tim Heinrich 2008 GER ATSV Freiberg (TW) 01:33.69
00:43.80 01:33.69

19. Nikolas Mojzis 2008 GER SSV  70 Halle-Neustadt 01:34.66
00:45.36 01:34.66

20. Johan Bendtz-Lundberg 2009 SWE Osby Simsällskap 01:35.13
00:46.63 01:35.13

21. Hagen Möller 2010 GER TSV RW Niebüll 01:35.34
00:45.84 01:35.34

22. Tom Bade 2008 GER KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889 01:36.94
00:48.40 01:36.94

23. Gustav Ø. Pedersen 2008 DEN Støvring Svømmeklub Pingvinen 01:37.16
00:49.31 01:37.16

24. Nikolaj Baars 2008 DEN Idrætsforening Jarl, Arden 01:38.05
00:48.58 01:38.05

25. Jeppe Bech Bøgedal 2008 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:38.21
00:48.83 01:38.21

26. Anton Arnold 2009 GER KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889 01:39.10
01:39.10

27. Simon Nissum 2008 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:44.82
00:53.21 01:44.82

28. Marvin Georgius 2009 GER SSV  70 Halle-Neustadt 01:46.37
00:53.08 01:46.37

29. Tim Stein 2008 GER SG Aufbau Eisenhüttenstadt 01:47.18
00:49.93 01:47.18
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Event-No. 20

100m Backstroke Men

Age Group 2008 and younger

30. Leo Domeyer 2008 GER TSV RW Niebüll 01:48.81
00:54.45 01:48.81

31. Asbjørn Kousgaard 2008 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:49.41
01:49.41

32. Oskar Kragh Engbjerg 2008 DEN Idrætsforening Jarl, Arden 01:50.06
00:52.91 01:50.06

33. Luis Hansen 2009 GER AMTV-FTV Hamburg 01:50.72
00:52.73 01:50.72

34. Jonas Staghøj Andersen 2010 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:51.59
00:52.86 01:51.59

35. Mads Peter Jensen 2008 DEN Idrætsforening Jarl, Arden 01:51.77
00:55.19 01:51.77

36. Ian Ahlfaenger 2009 GER Harzer Schwimmverein 01:52.95
00:55.30 01:52.95

37. Magnus Nielsen 2009 GER TSV RW Niebüll 01:54.34
00:54.93 01:54.34

38. Silas Elving Kristiansen 2008 DEN H2Odense 01:54.61
01:54.61

39. Villads Andersen 2009 DEN H2Odense 02:02.19
00:58.53 02:02.19

40. Tade Mommsen 2008 GER TSV RW Niebüll 02:04.39
02:04.39

41. Justus Benecke 2011 GER SV Neptun Kiel 02:33.34
01:17.00 02:33.34

Disqualified

Casper Buus 2008 DEN Idrætsforening Jarl, Arden 12:04
FINA rule 6.4
Swimmer did not start executing the turn immediately after turning onto the breast
Bille Stokbæk 2009 DEN H2Odense 11:50
FINA rule 6.4
Swimmer did not leave the wall on the back after the turn

Did not start

Bjørn Kviesgaard 2008 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub
Wiktor Solek 2008 GER SG Schöneberg

Age Group 2007

1. Sebastian Besdo 2007 GER WSG Wunstorf 01:20.82 9
00:38.96 01:20.82

2. Jonas Grasmeyer 2007 GER PSV Schwerin 01:22.49 7
00:39.40 01:22.49

3. Albin Björnström 2007 SWE SK Triton 01:24.11 6
00:41.02 01:24.11

4. Villads Isko Pimenta 2007 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:25.66 5
00:42.06 01:25.66

5. Gustav Fager 2007 SWE Katrineholms Simsällskap 01:26.88 4
00:41.67 01:26.88

6. Klaus Ditlevsen 2007 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:27.86 3
00:41.31 01:27.86

7. Merten Kottowski 2007 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 01:28.94 2
00:42.57 01:28.94

8. Maximilian Lippert 2007 GER PSV Schwerin 01:28.99 1
00:43.05 01:28.99

9. Joshua-Elias Bauer 2007 GER TVV Neu Wulmstorf von 1920 (THL)01:30.65
00:44.04 01:30.65

10. Oliver Franz 2007 GER PSV Schwerin 01:34.49
00:46.64 01:34.49
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Event-No. 20

100m Backstroke Men

Age Group 2007

11. Colin Elias Adam 2007 GER Ludwigsfelder SV Delphin 1990 01:35.81
00:44.24 01:35.81

12. Hector Szöcs 2007 GER TSV RW Niebüll 01:39.03
00:48.08 01:39.03

13. Jakob Stærmose 2007 DEN Grindsted Svømmeklub 01:42.15
00:49.41 01:42.15

14. Isak Andersson 2007 SWE Osby Simsällskap 01:44.58
00:51.69 01:44.58

15. Martin Kjeldsen 2007 DEN H2Odense 01:49.33
00:53.37 01:49.33

16. Jakub Ciarcinski 2007 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:58.95
00:56.36 01:58.95

Did not start

Sebastian Beier 2007 DEN Idrætsforening Jarl, Arden
Søren Graul 2007 GER SC Hellas Salzgitter

Age Group 2006

1. Christian Rennefahrt 2006 GER SSV  70 Halle-Neustadt 01:09.50 9
00:33.73 01:09.50

2. Magnus Bergmann 2006 GER ATSV Freiberg (TW) 01:15.70 7
00:37.10 01:15.70

3. Oskar Foss 2006 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:15.76 6
00:36.78 01:15.76

4. Erik Steep 2006 GER SG Lüneburg/Adendorf (THL) 01:15.92 5
00:37.71 01:15.92

5. Oscar Høck Just 2006 DEN Farum Svømmeklub 01:16.94 4
00:38.65 01:16.94

6. Tyler Matthew Jakobi 2006 GER SSV  70 Halle-Neustadt 01:18.28 3
00:38.00 01:18.28

7. Vincent Johnson 2006 SWE Osby Simsällskap 01:19.86 2
00:39.14 01:19.86

8. Erik Moberg 2006 SWE Osby Simsällskap 01:20.52 1
00:39.71 01:20.52

9. Rasmus Mårtensson 2006 SWE SK Triton 01:20.94
00:38.68 01:20.94

10. Bertil Tidemann 2006 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:23.58
00:40.04 01:23.58

11. Felix Heyder 2006 GER AMTV-FTV Hamburg 01:23.95
00:41.83 01:23.95

12. Oscar Nord 2006 SWE Osby Simsällskap 01:24.11
00:40.92 01:24.11

13. Alexander R. S. Pedersen 2006 DEN H2Odense 01:24.93
00:39.99 01:24.93

14. Malte Riegels-Jakobsen 2006 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:25.12
00:41.11 01:25.12

15. Anton Egholm Husted 2006 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:25.67
00:43.43 01:25.67

16. Nicholas Benyammine 2006 SWE Solna Sundbyberg SS 04 01:26.21
00:42.76 01:26.21

17. Jonas Mathiasen 2006 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:27.06
00:41.83 01:27.06

18. Svyatoslav Motylenko 2006 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 01:27.47
00:43.12 01:27.47

19. Finn Stübs 2006 GER SV Neptun Kiel 01:30.06
00:44.05 01:30.06

20. Mikkel P. Christensen 2006 DEN Aars Svømmeklub 01:32.84
00:44.84 01:32.84
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Event-No. 20

100m Backstroke Men

Age Group 2006

Did not start

Erik Blomqvist 2006 SWE Katrineholms Simsällskap

Age Group 2005

1. Robert E Falborg Pedersen 2005 DEN Gladsaxe Svømmeklub 01:04.06 9
00:30.87 01:04.06

2. Sebastian Emil F. Klicman 2005 DEN Frem Odense 01:06.07 7
00:32.62 01:06.07

3. Cornelius Olsen 2005 DEN Farum Svømmeklub 01:09.37 6
00:33.03 01:09.37

4. Leander Scheer 2005 GER SVV Plauen (TW) 01:10.66 5
00:34.29 01:10.66

5. Andreas Nikolajsen 2005 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:12.32 4
00:35.00 01:12.32

6. Nicolas Duvander 2005 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:12.82 3
00:35.20 01:12.82

7. Jens Magnusson 2005 SWE SK Triton 01:13.38 2
00:35.77 01:13.38

8. Karl Heeb 2005 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:13.57 1
00:35.96 01:13.57

9. Manuel Jaenicke-Rößler 2005 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 01:14.03
00:35.48 01:14.03

10. Malkolm Nömm 2005 SWE Solna Sundbyberg SS 04 01:14.84
00:36.19 01:14.84

11. Philipp Fehmel 2005 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW) 01:16.90
00:37.67 01:16.90

12. Oscar Wahl 2005 SWE Osby Simsällskap 01:17.88
00:37.59 01:17.88

13. Alexander Drachmann 2005 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:20.37
00:39.43 01:20.37

14. Sönke Reidt 2005 GER SG Elbe 01:20.88
00:39.43 01:20.88

15. Noah Schou 2005 DEN H2Odense 01:21.25
00:39.36 01:21.25

16. Hermann Michael Geisler 2005 GER Chemnitzer PSV (TW) 01:27.87
00:41.68 01:27.87

17. Sebastian Skov 2005 DEN Idrætsforening Jarl, Arden 01:31.48
00:44.09 01:31.48

18. Max Roller 2005 GER TSV RW Niebüll 01:49.35
00:51.34 01:49.35

Disqualified

Elmer Oosterhof 2005 DEN Aars Svømmeklub 12:16
FINA rule 6.4
Swimmer did not start executing the turn immediately after turning onto the breast
Jakob Janeke 2005 GER SSG Nord Calenberg 12:15
FINA rule 6.4
Swimmer did not start executing the turn immediately after turning onto the breast

Did not start

Elias Seidel 2005 GER SV Zwickau von 1904 (TW)
Theo Jäck 2005 GER PSV Schwerin
Erk Friedmar Schaarschmidt 2005 GER Potsdamer SV
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Event-No. 20

100m Backstroke Men

Open class UC

1. Robert E Falborg Pedersen 2005 DEN Gladsaxe Svømmeklub 01:04.06 9
00:30.87 01:04.06

2. Sebastian Emil F. Klicman 2005 DEN Frem Odense 01:06.07 7
00:32.62 01:06.07

3. Cornelius Olsen 2005 DEN Farum Svømmeklub 01:09.37 6
00:33.03 01:09.37

4. Christian Rennefahrt 2006 GER SSV  70 Halle-Neustadt 01:09.50 9
00:33.73 01:09.50

5. Leander Scheer 2005 GER SVV Plauen (TW) 01:10.66 5
00:34.29 01:10.66

6. Andreas Nikolajsen 2005 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:12.32 4
00:35.00 01:12.32

7. Nicolas Duvander 2005 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:12.82 3
00:35.20 01:12.82

8. Jens Magnusson 2005 SWE SK Triton 01:13.38 2
00:35.77 01:13.38

9. Karl Heeb 2005 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:13.57 1
00:35.96 01:13.57

10. Manuel Jaenicke-Rößler 2005 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 01:14.03
00:35.48 01:14.03

11. Malkolm Nömm 2005 SWE Solna Sundbyberg SS 04 01:14.84
00:36.19 01:14.84

12. Magnus Bergmann 2006 GER ATSV Freiberg (TW) 01:15.70 7
00:37.10 01:15.70

13. Oskar Foss 2006 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:15.76 6
00:36.78 01:15.76

14. Erik Steep 2006 GER SG Lüneburg/Adendorf (THL) 01:15.92 5
00:37.71 01:15.92

15. Philipp Fehmel 2005 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW) 01:16.90
00:37.67 01:16.90

16. Oscar Høck Just 2006 DEN Farum Svømmeklub 01:16.94 4
00:38.65 01:16.94

17. Oscar Wahl 2005 SWE Osby Simsällskap 01:17.88
00:37.59 01:17.88

18. Tyler Matthew Jakobi 2006 GER SSV  70 Halle-Neustadt 01:18.28 3
00:38.00 01:18.28

19. Hans Heinrich Hünnebeck 2009 GER Potsdamer SV 01:19.69 9
00:38.25 01:19.69

20. Vincent Johnson 2006 SWE Osby Simsällskap 01:19.86 2
00:39.14 01:19.86

21. Alexander Drachmann 2005 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:20.37
00:39.43 01:20.37

22. Erik Moberg 2006 SWE Osby Simsällskap 01:20.52 1
00:39.71 01:20.52

23. Sebastian Besdo 2007 GER WSG Wunstorf 01:20.82 9
00:38.96 01:20.82

24. Sönke Reidt 2005 GER SG Elbe 01:20.88
00:39.43 01:20.88

25. Rasmus Mårtensson 2006 SWE SK Triton 01:20.94
00:38.68 01:20.94

26. Noah Schou 2005 DEN H2Odense 01:21.25
00:39.36 01:21.25

27. Jonas Grasmeyer 2007 GER PSV Schwerin 01:22.49 7
00:39.40 01:22.49

28. Bertil Tidemann 2006 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:23.58
00:40.04 01:23.58

29. Felix Heyder 2006 GER AMTV-FTV Hamburg 01:23.95
00:41.83 01:23.95
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Event-No. 20

100m Backstroke Men

Open class UC

30. Albin Björnström 2007 SWE SK Triton 01:24.11 6
00:41.02 01:24.11

30. Oscar Nord 2006 SWE Osby Simsällskap 01:24.11
00:40.92 01:24.11

32. Alexander R. S. Pedersen 2006 DEN H2Odense 01:24.93
00:39.99 01:24.93

33. Malte Riegels-Jakobsen 2006 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:25.12
00:41.11 01:25.12

34. Benjamin Künnemann 2009 GER SG Schöneberg 01:25.26 7
00:41.31 01:25.26

35. Villads Isko Pimenta 2007 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:25.66 5
00:42.06 01:25.66

36. Anton Egholm Husted 2006 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:25.67
00:43.43 01:25.67

37. Nicholas Benyammine 2006 SWE Solna Sundbyberg SS 04 01:26.21
00:42.76 01:26.21

38. Tjard Nielsen 2009 GER TSV RW Niebüll 01:26.86 6
00:42.62 01:26.86

39. Gustav Fager 2007 SWE Katrineholms Simsällskap 01:26.88 4
00:41.67 01:26.88

40. Jonas Mathiasen 2006 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:27.06
00:41.83 01:27.06

41. Svyatoslav Motylenko 2006 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 01:27.47
00:43.12 01:27.47

42. Jonas Langner 2009 GER USV TU Dresden 01:27.57 5
00:42.57 01:27.57

43. Klaus Ditlevsen 2007 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:27.86 3
00:41.31 01:27.86

44. Hermann Michael Geisler 2005 GER Chemnitzer PSV (TW) 01:27.87
00:41.68 01:27.87

45. Oskar Behrmann 2009 GER KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889 01:28.15 4
00:43.58 01:28.15

46. Mattheo Straßburger 2009 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW) 01:28.28 3
00:42.94 01:28.28

47. Dennis Weering 2008 GER SSV  70 Halle-Neustadt 01:28.30 2
01:28.30

48. Konstantin Ullmann 2008 GER FC Erzgebirge Aue (TW) 01:28.39 1
00:42.56 01:28.39

49. Merten Kottowski 2007 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 01:28.94 2
00:42.57 01:28.94

50. Maximilian Lippert 2007 GER PSV Schwerin 01:28.99 1
00:43.05 01:28.99

51. Samson Hartung 2009 GER Hamburger SC 01:29.38
00:44.05 01:29.38

52. Finn Stübs 2006 GER SV Neptun Kiel 01:30.06
00:44.05 01:30.06

53. Mats Frenzel 2009 GER SG Lübeck 01:30.13
00:42.62 01:30.13

54. Michel Assmann 2008 GER PSV Schwerin 01:30.37
00:44.37 01:30.37

55. Joshua-Elias Bauer 2007 GER TVV Neu Wulmstorf von 1920 (THL)01:30.65
00:44.04 01:30.65

56. Julius Jahnke 2008 GER SSV  70 Halle-Neustadt 01:30.92
00:45.22 01:30.92

57. Oscar Hågensen 2008 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:31.21
00:44.21 01:31.21

58. Sebastian Skov 2005 DEN Idrætsforening Jarl, Arden 01:31.48
00:44.09 01:31.48
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Event-No. 20

100m Backstroke Men

Open class UC

59. Malthe Bach Larsen 2008 DEN Idrætsforening Jarl, Arden 01:32.01
00:44.46 01:32.01

60. Tobias Freywald 2008 GER TVV Neu Wulmstorf von 1920 (THL)01:32.06
00:44.17 01:32.06

61. Mikkel P. Christensen 2006 DEN Aars Svømmeklub 01:32.84
00:44.84 01:32.84

62. Xaver Glanda 2009 GER SG Lübeck 01:33.16
00:45.65 01:33.16

63. Toke Kousgaard 2008 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:33.41
00:45.59 01:33.41

64. Tim Heinrich 2008 GER ATSV Freiberg (TW) 01:33.69
00:43.80 01:33.69

65. Oliver Franz 2007 GER PSV Schwerin 01:34.49
00:46.64 01:34.49

66. Nikolas Mojzis 2008 GER SSV  70 Halle-Neustadt 01:34.66
00:45.36 01:34.66

67. Johan Bendtz-Lundberg 2009 SWE Osby Simsällskap 01:35.13
00:46.63 01:35.13

68. Hagen Möller 2010 GER TSV RW Niebüll 01:35.34
00:45.84 01:35.34

69. Colin Elias Adam 2007 GER Ludwigsfelder SV Delphin 1990 01:35.81
00:44.24 01:35.81

70. Tom Bade 2008 GER KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889 01:36.94
00:48.40 01:36.94

71. Gustav Ø. Pedersen 2008 DEN Støvring Svømmeklub Pingvinen 01:37.16
00:49.31 01:37.16

72. Nikolaj Baars 2008 DEN Idrætsforening Jarl, Arden 01:38.05
00:48.58 01:38.05

73. Jeppe Bech Bøgedal 2008 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:38.21
00:48.83 01:38.21

74. Hector Szöcs 2007 GER TSV RW Niebüll 01:39.03
00:48.08 01:39.03

75. Anton Arnold 2009 GER KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889 01:39.10
01:39.10

76. Jakob Stærmose 2007 DEN Grindsted Svømmeklub 01:42.15
00:49.41 01:42.15

77. Isak Andersson 2007 SWE Osby Simsällskap 01:44.58
00:51.69 01:44.58

78. Simon Nissum 2008 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:44.82
00:53.21 01:44.82

79. Marvin Georgius 2009 GER SSV  70 Halle-Neustadt 01:46.37
00:53.08 01:46.37

80. Tim Stein 2008 GER SG Aufbau Eisenhüttenstadt 01:47.18
00:49.93 01:47.18

81. Leo Domeyer 2008 GER TSV RW Niebüll 01:48.81
00:54.45 01:48.81

82. Martin Kjeldsen 2007 DEN H2Odense 01:49.33
00:53.37 01:49.33

83. Max Roller 2005 GER TSV RW Niebüll 01:49.35
00:51.34 01:49.35

84. Asbjørn Kousgaard 2008 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:49.41
01:49.41

85. Oskar Kragh Engbjerg 2008 DEN Idrætsforening Jarl, Arden 01:50.06
00:52.91 01:50.06

86. Luis Hansen 2009 GER AMTV-FTV Hamburg 01:50.72
00:52.73 01:50.72

87. Jonas Staghøj Andersen 2010 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:51.59
00:52.86 01:51.59
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Event-No. 20

100m Backstroke Men

Open class UC

88. Mads Peter Jensen 2008 DEN Idrætsforening Jarl, Arden 01:51.77
00:55.19 01:51.77

89. Ian Ahlfaenger 2009 GER Harzer Schwimmverein 01:52.95
00:55.30 01:52.95

90. Magnus Nielsen 2009 GER TSV RW Niebüll 01:54.34
00:54.93 01:54.34

91. Silas Elving Kristiansen 2008 DEN H2Odense 01:54.61
01:54.61

92. Jakub Ciarcinski 2007 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:58.95
00:56.36 01:58.95

93. Villads Andersen 2009 DEN H2Odense 02:02.19
00:58.53 02:02.19

94. Tade Mommsen 2008 GER TSV RW Niebüll 02:04.39
02:04.39

95. Justus Benecke 2011 GER SV Neptun Kiel 02:33.34
01:17.00 02:33.34

Disqualified

Elmer Oosterhof 2005 DEN Aars Svømmeklub 12:16
FINA rule 6.4
Swimmer did not start executing the turn immediately after turning onto the breast
Jakob Janeke 2005 GER SSG Nord Calenberg 12:15
FINA rule 6.4
Swimmer did not start executing the turn immediately after turning onto the breast
Casper Buus 2008 DEN Idrætsforening Jarl, Arden 12:04
FINA rule 6.4
Swimmer did not start executing the turn immediately after turning onto the breast
Bille Stokbæk 2009 DEN H2Odense 11:50
FINA rule 6.4
Swimmer did not leave the wall on the back after the turn

Did not start

Erik Blomqvist 2006 SWE Katrineholms Simsällskap
Bjørn Kviesgaard 2008 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub
Wiktor Solek 2008 GER SG Schöneberg
Sebastian Beier 2007 DEN Idrætsforening Jarl, Arden
Søren Graul 2007 GER SC Hellas Salzgitter
Elias Seidel 2005 GER SV Zwickau von 1904 (TW)
Theo Jäck 2005 GER PSV Schwerin
Erk Friedmar Schaarschmidt 2005 GER Potsdamer SV


